
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/09 200/10 399/19

2 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/08 200/09 399/17

3 150141 Marius Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 200/09 199/09 399/18

4 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/10 198/06 395/16

5 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/06 198/03 394/09

6 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/08 196/07 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/11 198/10 397/21

2 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 196/06 197/09 393/15

3 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/05 194/07 393/12

4 144474 Mathilde Skammelsen Randers Skyttekreds 192/07 199/11 391/18

5 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/03 192/05 387/08

6 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/06 192/01 384/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/06 192/00 387/06

2 151813 Mathilde Sjørup Grenå Skyttekreds 188/01 190/04 378/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 151301 Johannes Houhgaard Lyngby Skyttekreds 198/10 197/03 395/13

2 153993 Josephine Berth Randers Skyttekreds 182/02 186/01 368/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 138693 Jasmin Kjøller Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/12 197/11 397/23

2 146713 Finbarr Bolvig Carter Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/07 199/09 395/16

3 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 196/07 198/07 394/14

4 126788 Alberte Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/06 196/06 394/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 144862 Regitze Winther Samsø Skytteforening 196/05 199/10 395/15

2 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 197/08 198/09 395/17

3 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 193/04 194/07 387/11

4 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 193/04 192/04 385/08

5 152349 Victoria Juul Frommelt Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/01 183/02 367/03

6 141980 Stella Rahbek Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 171/00 173/00 344/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 192/03 193/05 385/08

2 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Beder-Malling Skytteforening 189/03 190/06 379/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 99922 Viola  Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 181/00 184/01 365/01
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2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 181/01 179/01 360/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 65536 Martin Bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/10 199/10 399/20

2 121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/10 199/11 398/21

3 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/09 199/08 397/17

4 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/06 197/05 394/11

5 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 194/06 199/03 393/09

6 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/08 197/06 392/14

7 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/12 196/08 392/20

8 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/05 195/09 389/14

9 138009 Martin Ladefoged Hansen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 195/06 193/05 388/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/07 195/10 393/17

2 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/05 195/04 391/09

3 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 191/01 198/08 389/09

4 18560 Alex Toft Randers Skyttekreds 197/09 192/04 389/13

5 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/05 193/02 387/07

6 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 191/02 192/06 383/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening, 193/05 192/03 385/08

2 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/02 192/05 382/07

3 150787 Søren Gulstad Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 182/01 191/03 373/04

4 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/01 188/03 372/04

5 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 185/02 185/01 370/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/13 200/14 399/27

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199/09 199/10 398/19

3 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/10 198/07 397/17

4 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 197/08 199/09 396/17

5 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/04 196/06 393/10

6 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 194/05 197/08 391/13

7 26012 Eva Nørgaard VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 192/06 198/05 390/11

8 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/02 195/04 389/06

9 25323 Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 192/04 193/04 385/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/04 191/03 386/07

2 121841 Jens Ulsted Sørensen VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 191/08 192/04 383/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
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1 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 186/03 191/06 377/09

2 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/02 188/00 374/02

3 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 183/02 181/03 364/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/10 200/11 399/21

2 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08 199/10 398/18

3 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/08 199/11 395/19

4 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 197/09 197/04 394/13

5 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/05 197/06 393/11

6 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 194/06 196/06 390/12

7 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 197/11 191/02 388/13

8 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 194/05 193/08 387/13

9 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 194/03 191/04 385/07

10 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 188/02 193/03 381/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 150141 Marius Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 200/09

2 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/09

3 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/08

4 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/08

5 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/10

6 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/11

2 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/05

3 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 196/06

4 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/03

5 144474 Mathilde Skammelsen Randers Skyttekreds 192/07

6 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/06

2 151813 Mathilde Sjørup Grenå Skyttekreds 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 151301 Johannes Houhgaard Lyngby Skyttekreds 198/10

2 153993 Josephine Berth Randers Skyttekreds 182/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 138693 Jasmin Kjøller Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/12

2 126788 Alberte Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/06

3 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 196/07
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3 146713 Finbarr Bolvig Carter Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 197/08

2 144862 Regitze Winther Samsø Skytteforening 196/05

3 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 193/04

3 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 193/04

5 152349 Victoria Juul Frommelt Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/01

6 141980 Stella Rahbek Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 171/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 192/03

2 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Beder-Malling Skytteforening 189/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 181/01

2 99922 Viola  Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 65536 Martin Bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/10

2 121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/10

3 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/09

4 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/06

5 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/12

6 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/08

7 138009 Martin Ladefoged Hansen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 195/06

8 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 194/06

9 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/07

2 18560 Alex Toft Randers Skyttekreds 197/09

3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/05

4 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/05

5 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 191/02

6 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 191/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening, 193/05

2 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/02

3 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 185/02

4 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/01

5 150787 Søren Gulstad Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 182/01
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/13

2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/10

3 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199/09

4 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 197/08

5 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/05

6 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/04

7 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 194/05

8 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/02

9 26012 Eva Nørgaard VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 192/06

10 25323 Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/04

2 121841 Jens Ulsted Sørensen VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 191/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 186/03

2 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/02

3 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 183/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/10

2 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08

3 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 197/11

4 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 197/09

5 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/08

6 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/05

7 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 194/06

8 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 194/05

9 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 194/03

10 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 188/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07 199/07 399/14

2 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08 198/05 397/13

3 150141 Marius Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 197/07 199/09 396/16

4 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/07 196/02 393/09

5 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 196/07 196/03 392/10

6 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 193/03 191/01 384/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 198/01 197/03 395/04

2 151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriks.. Randers Skyttekreds 197/03 197/02 394/05
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3 144474 Mathilde Skammelsen Randers Skyttekreds 196/04 197/02 393/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153697 Benedicte Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/06 200/05 397/11

2 153612 My Bachmann Johansen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/04 195/02 391/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 138693 Jasmin Kjøller Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 199/07 196/06 395/13

2 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 197/03 197/06 394/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 144862 Regitze Winther Samsø Skytteforening 194/04 198/06 392/10

2 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 195/02 193/01 388/03

3 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 194/01 191/02 385/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 186/01 191/02 377/03

2 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Beder-Malling Skytteforening 189/03 185/00 374/03

3 126788 Alberte Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 170/01 179/00 349/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 171/00 181/00 352/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 65536 Martin Bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/13 200/12 400/25

2 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/05 199/05 399/10

3 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/09 198/05 396/14

4 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/06 197/04 392/10

5 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/06 197/02 391/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/05 194/04 387/09

2 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 190/02 191/03 381/05

3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 191/03 189/01 380/04

4 150787 Søren Gulstad Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 185/00 193/01 378/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/05 200/08 399/13

2 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 197/05 199/04 396/09

3 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 197/05 199/02 396/07

4 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/05 198/06 395/11

5 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 197/03 197/04 394/07

6 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/04 199/11 393/15

7 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 198/03 195/03 393/06
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8 25323 Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 192/04 196/04 388/08

9 121841 Jens Ulsted Sørensen VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 193/02 187/01 380/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 194/03 199/05 393/08

2 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/03 193/03 389/06

3 26012 Eva Nørgaard VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 186/01 181/00 367/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07 199/05 398/12

2 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/04 197/06 396/10

3 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/06 196/05 396/11

4 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 196/04 197/03 393/07

5 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/07 195/07 390/14

6 152166 Gitte Bøjstrup Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/04 191/02 385/06

7 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 192/03 192/02 384/05

8 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 180/03 195/02 375/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07

2 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08

3 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/07

3 150141 Marius Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 197/07

5 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 196/07

6 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 198/01

2 151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriks.. Randers Skyttekreds 197/03

3 144474 Mathilde Skammelsen Randers Skyttekreds 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 153697 Benedicte Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/06

2 153612 My Bachmann Johansen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 138693 Jasmin Kjøller Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 199/07

2 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 197/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 195/02

2 144862 Regitze Winther Samsø Skytteforening 194/04

3 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 194/01
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Beder-Malling Skytteforening 189/03

2 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 186/01

3 126788 Alberte Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 170/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 171/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 65536 Martin Bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/13

2 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/05

3 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/09

4 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/06

5 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 194/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/05

2 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 191/03

3 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 190/02

4 150787 Søren Gulstad Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 185/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/05

2 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 198/03

3 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 197/05

3 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/05

3 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 197/05

6 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 197/03

7 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/04

8 121841 Jens Ulsted Sørensen VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 193/02

9 25323 Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 192/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/03

2 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 194/03

3 26012 Eva Nørgaard VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 186/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/06

2 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07

3 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/04

4 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 196/04

5 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/07

6 152166 Gitte Bøjstrup Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/04
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7 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 192/03

8 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 180/03
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